the REAL ESTATE LEADER

Serving the Georgetown, Acton and Surrounding Communities

email: kpellsi@theifp.ca

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Rob Kelly

Broker

5tunnmg 5+1 bed, 6 bath Remmgmn built, 3122 sgft 416-450-7614

{+ finished bsmt) home in sought-after Georgetown South. robkelly.ca
Hardwood, 9 ft ceilings,coffered ceiling, crown moulding & Rovar Lerace | 100
mare, all on a 40 ft lot, Call today for a private tour, wm&ﬂ'ﬂinm
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Bruce M. Hayward
Sales Representative
#416-910-3985

A MUST SEE BUNGALOW
Fantastic 3+1 Bedroom Bungalow on a large mature lot at the edge of Georgetown  www. brucethemoose.ca
South, Updated Kitchen with Bright Breakfast area, large Living Room with gas
Fireplace Great Size Master with Gas Fireplace and w/o to Deck with Cabana and ;
Hot Tub. Fully Finished basement. Studio with skylights and separate entrance. “"“”‘Hr““‘“
Beautiful flagstone patio surrounded by Professionally landscaped gardens. !
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458 DELREX BOULEVARD, GEORGETOWN

Aida Botelho
Glazin
Broker
416-998-2005
G05-877-5211
askAida.ca
Well Maintained Georgetown Detached Bungalow - 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath 4z (‘Im“,r.n.

COMING 500N TO ML5!

Home w/Fin Bsmt. Detached Garage W/hydro. Hardwood Floors, Newer
Bathrooms, Freshly Painted...The List Goes On!
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NEW LISTING! 26 STAHDISH STREET GEDREET'DWH 7

% The McNally Team
- Bill and Lia

McNally

et - S Sales Representatives

Attractive Semi-detached in Genrgm-wn Snuthl 3 hetlmnms 1 5 I}aths Modern kitchen  905-873-6111
hioasts lots of cuphoard & counter space, pantry, stainless steel appliancas® Walk-out fram Visit us at
breakfast room to large deck in fenced backyard * Huge master bedroom has bay window,  ywwew.willsell.ca
oversize walk-in choset & 4 piece ensuite * Unfinished basement is clean & dry- use as storage
or finish to expand your living space! Great location- quiet street has playground & is within
walking distance to 3 great schools! Close to Gellert Community Park! Virtual Tour!
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17 LAWLOR STREET IN STEWART'S MILL ,
OPEN HOUSE : '

'SAT. & SUN. 2-4PM

Johnny Rivers
Sales Representative
e : - CELL 289-839-2952
akag 519-853-2600
www.johnnyrivers.ca

Here it is!! In desirable Stewart's Mill. This 3 bedroam stunner will be your forever hame. On a large
45 % 145' lot. Complete with updated kitchan, bathrooms and finished basement. Hardweod fooring an

rain foee and 2nd level Quartz counter taps throwghout and stainless shes applisnces. Crawn moulding _ILIE mun
an main flcar and bedracms, Walkeut fram kitchen o deck with hot ful and lege Beautifully landscaped Exoamp it By

biack yard, Backs anto park, Space for & cars in driveway, Roaf [2013) ==

6 KEATS AUENUE GEORGETOWN

- T

ritch johansen
Sakes Repreientalive
Direct
416-817-4318
Office
905-877-8262
ritchhouses@gmall.com
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Coming Soon! & verrific lamily horme in Geongstawr, tet on a Linge comes ot with mature trees and beautiul gardens,
this & a home that offers tremendous value and opportunity, Priced 1o include first Grers, imestons, and dowrsizers
this wonderful home has mrich to affer, Beautifil hardveaods on the main fiocr, finished basement with 2 PC bath and
large workroom and warkbench . While the home has been kovingly cared Tor ower the last 38 years by the current
awnied, there s tremendous opparunity for the say imvestor to upgrade and imgprove on the value of this pretty

burgalow in a eerrific neaghbourhood. Showirdgs stan March 2rd__call v ararge your visit! 416-817-4318
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WHEN YOU LIST YOUR HOME
WITH THE HEYRAY TEAM*

el0utdoor

Thursday, February 23, 2017 - The FP - Halton Hills - Real Estate Leader - theifp.ca - Page REL



